
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 110007 

EVALUATIVE REPORT OF THE DEPARTMENT (For NAAC) 

Compiled data for the last five financial years 

Apr 1 – Mar 31 – 2012-13, 2013-14, 2014-15, 2015-16, 2016-17 

Year wise, wherever applicable, and total 

Name of the Department  :  SANSKRIT 

1. Year of establishment  : 1922 (Research (Ph.D) started from 1953-54) 

2. Is the Department part of a  : Yes, it is a part of Faculty of Arts 

School/Faculty of the University? 

3. Names of programmes offered (UG, PG, M. Phil, Ph.D., Integrated Masters; 

Integrated Ph.D., D. SC., D. Lit., etc.)  

 Major Courses Offered (i) M.A. Course in Sanskrit 

     (ii) M. Phil Course in Sanskrit 

     (iii) Ph. D. Course in Sanskrit 

Minor Courses Offered (i) Certificate Course in Sanskrit 

     (ii) Diploma Course in Sanskrit 

4. Number of teaching posts sanctioned, filled and actual (Professor/Associate 

Professor, Asst. Professor/others) 

 Sanctioned 

 

Filled Actual (Including CAS & MPS) 

Professor 6 1+03* 02 

(3 Associate Professors appointed 

against the post of Professor) 

Associate 

Professor 

18 05 06 

Assistant Professor 20 15 15 

5. Number of Research Projects:  

(a) National       
Year No. of Project  

2012-13 01 80,000 

2013-14 04 5,32,000 

2014-15 05 2,85,000 

2015-16 17 23,25,000 

2016-17 0 0 

Total 27 32,22,000/- 

 

(b) International Funding Agencies : Nil 

 



Year 2012-13 

(a) International Project – Nil 

(b) National Projects.  
NAME OF 

FACULTY 

Designation TITLE OF THE 

PROJECT 

FUNDING 

AGENCY 

Year TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED 

Prof. Ramesh 

C. Bharadwaj 

Professor Historiography of 

Mimamnsa 

Philosophy. 

R&D, D.U 

 

2012-13 80,000 

Year 2013-14 

(a) International Project – Nil 

(b) National Projects. 

NAME OF 

FACULTY 

Designation TITLE OF THE 

PROJECT 

FUNDING 

AGENCY 

Year TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

SANCTION

ED 

Dr. Om Nath 

Bimali 

Associate 

Professor 
ख᭛डदेवकृत 
‘म᭜वथᭅलᭃणाख᭛डनम् का 
समालोचना᭜मक सं᭭ करण । 

R&D, D.U 

 

2013-14 50,000 

Dr. Bhartendu 

Pandey 

Associate 

Professor 
‘का᳞ᮧकाश’ कᳱ हमैवती 
टीका का समीᭃा᭜मक 
अ᭟ययन : ᮧथम उ᭨लास के 
स᭠दभᭅ मᱶ ।  

R&D, D.U 

 

2013-14 50,000 

Dr.  Satyamurti Assistant 

Professor 

Translation of a particular 

portion of the 

Nyayabhusana of 

Bhasarvajna with critical 
notes. 

R&D, D.U 

 

2013-14 50,000 

Dr.Ranjit 
Behera 

Associate 
Professor 

An-Indepth study of 
Implementation of  

Sanskrit Language 

Curriculum at upper 

primary stage 

ERIC 
Project, 

NCERT, 

New Delhi  

2013-2015 3,82,000 

Total Amount =     5,32,000 

 

Year 2014-15 

(a) International Project – Nil 

(b) National Projects. 

NAME OF 

FACULTY 

Designation TITLE OF THE PROJECT FUNDING 

AGENCY 

Year TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED 

Dr. Meera 

Dwivedi 

Associate 

Professor 

Environmentand Ecology in 

the light of Sanskrit Literature 

R&D, D.U 2014-15 60,000 

Completed Project 

Dr.Ranjit 

Behera 

Associate 

Professor 

Rgvediyasayanabhasyagata 

devavisayaka- -nirvachana-

vimarsah 

R&D, D.U 2014-15 50,000 

Dr. Pankaj 

K. Mishra 

Associate 

Professor 

Sarvadarshanasangraha me 

pravartita Carvaka Darshan 

evam iski Prasangikta 

R&D, D.U. 2014-15 55,000 



 

Dr.Shruti 

Rai 

Assistant 

Professor 

Elements of Bhartrihari’s 

Philosophy towards Shaping 

Abhinavagupta’s Philosophy 

of Language 

R&D, D.U 2014-15 60,000 

Dr.Subhash 

Chandra 

Assistant 

Professor 

Development of Web Based 

Expert System for Sanskrit 

Grammar for E-Learning: In 

Case of Subanta Prakarana 

based on 

Laghusiddhantkaumudi 

R&D, D.U 2014-15 60,000 

Total Amount =    2,85,000 

 

Year 2015-16 

(a) International Project – Nil 

(b) National Projects. 
Name of 

faculty 

Designation Title of the project Funding 

Agency 

Year Total amount 

Sanctioned 

Dr. Meera 

Dwivedi  

Associate 

Professor 

Acting & Script Writing: In the 

light of Sanskrit dramaturgical 

tradition  

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 1,50,000 

Dr. Daya 

Shankar 

Tiwary 

Associate 

Professor 

Preparation of Textbook for B.A. 

(Programme) Sanskrit on 

Mathematical Tradition in Sanskrit 

(DSE-5) under the scheme CBCS, 

University of Delhi. 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 1,50,000  

Dr. Satyapal 

Singh 

Associate 

Professor 

“A lucid Hindi Commentary on 

Prakriyā portion of 

Vaiyākara�asiddhāntakaumudī 

(From: Ṇyanta to Pratyayamālā 

only)” 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 35,000 

Dr. Ranjan 

Kr. Tripathi 

Associate 

Professor 

Kalidas ki kritiyon Ka Vanaspatik 

Pratyabhigyan 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 1,00,000 

Dr .Subhash 
Chandra 

Assistant 
Professor 

Development of E-resource and E-
Learning Tools for Sanskrit Course 

under Choice Based Credit System 

(CBCS) of University of Delhi: In 

Case of BA (Hon.) Core-12 

Grammar Laghusiddhantakaumudi 

R&D, D.U 2015-16 1,00,000 

Dr. Shruti Rai  Assistant 

Professor 

Pratyabhijna: An Exposition on the 

Epistemological Issues 

R&D, D.U 2015-16. 35,000 

Dr. Avadhesh 

Pratap Singh 

Assistant 

Professor 
ᮩᳬसूᮢ᮰ीभा᭬य मᱶ उप᭭थािपत सां᭎यिवषयक 
वाद–ᮧितवाद कᳱ शाᳫीय समीᭃा  

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 35,000 

Dr. Balram 
Shukla 

Assistant 
Professor 

Translation Methodology in Sarvade 

Śavṛttānta- saṃgraha (A Sanskrit 

rendering of Akbarnāmā), 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 60,000 

Dr. Balram 

Shukla 

Assistant 

Professor 

“Mind, Morality and Motives: 

Learning’s from Indian Traditions.” 

ICSSR, New 

Delhi 

2015-2017 10,00,000 

Dr. 

Dhananjaya 

Kumar 

Acharya  

Assistant 

Professor 
िमतभािषणी टीका का समीᭃण (सुबोध 
ᮧकरण के स᭠दभᭅ मᱶ) 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 1,50,000 

Dr. Karuna 

Arya  

Assistant 

Professor 

Linguistic Analysis of the Rigvedic 

Ushas Sukta’s  

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 1,00,000 

M. Kishan  Assistant 

Professor 
वृᭃायुवᱷदीय – कृिषप᳍ित आधुिनककाले 
ᮧासंिगकता–एकमनुशीलनम ्

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 70,000 



Dr. Mohini 

Arya  

Assistant 

Professor 

Jainendra Vyakaran mein prayukta 

Sanjyanpadon ki sameeksha  

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 35,000 

Dr.Rajeev 

Ranjan 

Assistant 

Professor 
“सूयᭅिस᳍ा᭠त के म᭟यमािधकार मᱶ वᳶणᭅत 
खगोलशाᳫीय िस᳍ा᭠त तथा कालगणना का 
आधुिनक खगोल िव᭄ान के साथ तुलना᭜मक 
अ᭟ययन तथा उससे संबंिधत कं᭡यूटर ᮕाᳰफ़᭍स 
का िवकास” (2015) 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 1,25,000 

Dr. Tek 

Chand Meena 

Assistant 

Professor 

Jivagoswami ke Shatsandarbh me 

purushartha Chintan : Ek 

samalochan  

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 35,000 

Dr.Ved 

Prakash 

Dindoriya 

Assistant 

Professor 
नाᲷशाᳫ के टीकाकार के ᱨप मᱶ आचायᭅ 
उ᳊ट का अवदान 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 1,00,000  

Dr. Vijay 

Shankar 

Dwivedi 

Assistant 

Professor 
अथवᭅवेद मᱶ वᳶणᭅत कᱫᭅ᳞ᲂ कᳱ आधुिनक 
ᮧासंिगकता 
 

R&D, D.U 2015-2016 45,000 

Total Amount 

= 

    23,25,000 

 

Year 2016-17 

(a) International Project – Nil 

(b) National Projects -  

NAME OF 

FACULTY 

Designation TITLE OF THE PROJECT FUNDING 

AGENCY 

Year TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED 

Dr. Balram 

Shukla 

Assistant 

Professor 

“Mind, Morality and Motives: 

Learning’s from Indian 

Traditions.” 

ICSSR, New 

Delhi 

2015-2017 10,00,000 

 

6. Inter-institutional collaborative projects and associated grants received – N/A 

Year 2012-13 - 

A) National collaboration 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 2013-14 - 

A) National collaboration –  

 

Sr. No. National collaboration Grant  Funding agency 

1. Two Days Conference in South Delhi Campus 

24 to 26 Dec 2012 

50,000/- WAVES 

2. Annual Prof. N.N. Memorial Lecture – held on 
23.01.2013 

30,000/- Delhi University 

Sr. No. National collaboration Grant  Funding agency 

1. Two Days Workshop in South Delhi Campus on 

10-11 January 2014 

30,000/- University of South 

Delhi Campus 

2. Annual Prof. N.N. Memorial Lecture – 2015 

held on 03.01.2014 

30,000/- Delhi University 



Year 2014-2015 

A) National collaboration –  

Year 2015-2016 

A) National collaboration – Nil 

 

Year 2016-2017 

B) National collaboration –  

 

Sr. No. National collaboration Grant  Funding agency 

1.  National Seminar on “The Chronology of 
Sanskrit Literature  

30,000/- University of South 
Delhi Campus 

2.  Annual Prof. N.N. Memorial Lecture – 2015 

held on 29.1.2015 

30,000/- Delhi University 

Sr. No. National collaboration Grant  Funding agency 

1.  Organizer of special lecture "The Philosophy 
of Breath in the Vedas, Schelling and 

Heideggar" by Prof. (Dr.) Lenart  Skof 

(Professor of Philosophy and Head of the 

Institute for Philosophical Studies, University 

of Primorska, Koper, Slovenia) on 10.3.2016 

in collaboration  

13,000/- Indian Council for Cultural 
Relations, Govt. of India 

2.  National Seminar on The learning of Sanskrit 

Sastras in Present University System 

organized by the Department of Sanskrit, 

South Campus at S P Jain, Auditorium, South 

Campus, University of Delhi on 11-12 March, 

2016. 

42000/- South Delhi Campus, 

University of Delhi 

3.  National Seminar  Vedic Chronology : A 

Reassessment (Supported by Maharshi 

Sandipani Veda Vidya Pratisthan (under 

Human Resource Development, Govt. of 

India), Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh Guided by 

Indian Archaeological Society, Ne 

w Delhi) during 26-28 September, 2015. 

3,00,000/- 

 

 

25,000/- 

Maharshi Sandipni Rashtriya 

Ved Vidya Pratishthan (under 

MHRD, Govt. of India), Ujjain 

 

Indian Archeologica Society, 

New Delhi 

4.  IndraVidyavachaspati Competition 

(9 Nov. 2015) 

51,000/- Aarsh Sahitya Trust, Delhi 

5.  Felicitation of Foreign delegates of World 

Indological Conference of ICCR, Govt. of 
India, New Delhi. (23 Nov. 2015) 

 

60000/- ICCR, Govt. of India, New 

Delhi 

6.  Prof. N.N. Memorial Lecture’16 held on 

31.3.2016 

30,000/- Delhi University 

Sr. No. National collaboration Grant  Funding agency 

1.  IndraVidyavachaspati Competition 

(9 Nov. 2016) 

50,000/- Aarsh Sahitya Trust, 

Delhi 



B) International collaboration : NONE 

7. Department projects funded by DST-Fist; UGC-SAP / CAS, DPE; DBT, ICSSR, 

AICTE, etc.; total grants received.    

 No such projects. 

8. Special research laboratories sponsored by / created by industry or corporate bodies.

  N.A. 

9. Publications:  

  Research Papers : 175 

  Books with ISBN: 29 

  Edited books : 06 

  Chapters in books : 20 

  Translation Work :   40 

  Number listed in international database  

 SNIP - Nil 

 SJR - N.A. 

 Impact factor – 1.95 

 h-index – 4 

For details, please see - Annexure – I 

10. Details of patents and income generated - None 

11. Areas of consultancy and income generated - None 

12. Awards/recognitions received at the national and international level by 

 (A) Faculty Members 

Year 2012-2013 

Year 2013-2014 

Sr. No. Faculty  Awards/recognitions 

1. Prof. Ramesh Chandra 

Bharadwaj 

ICCR chair of Professor of Sanskrit and Indian Philosophy at Mahatma 

Gandhi Institute, Mauritius, April, 2012 to June,2013. 

2. Dr. Satyapal Singh Certificate of appreciation from Mahatma Gandhi Institute, 

Mauritius on Nov. 2012. 

3. Dr. Karuna Arya Samaradhaka Samman  By Sanskrit Academy 2012 

4. Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Jyotish Marmajna Award (2012) by Future Point, Delhi.  

Sr. No. Faculty  Awards/recognitions 

1. Prof. Ramesh Chandra 
Bharadwaj 

Sanskrit Seva Sammana awarded by Sanskrit Academy Haryana 2013. 
 

2. Dr. Meera Dwivedi Bharti Mishra Award for Women Writers in Sanskrit by Rajasthan 

Sanskrit Academy for the session 2013 - 14. 

 



 

Year 2014-2015 

 

Year 2015-2016 

 

3. Dr. Balram Shukla Awarded by the honorable President of India, THE MAHARSHI 

BADRAYAN VYAS SAMMAN in recognition of substantial contribution 

in the field of Sanskrit as a young Sanskrit scholar in 2013. 

4. Dr. Karuna Arya Received “Late Smt.Chandravati Sharma memorial Award-2013 on the 

paper titled - "Yajurvediya Rajshastra Naitikata -Adhunik Sandarbh  

mein" on the accasion of 17th India Conference of WAVES on the theme 

Vedic views on Education and Morality: Modern Context organized by 

Akhila Bharatiya Sanskrit Parishad Lucknow from 22nd  to 24th  Nov 

2013 at Devvani Bhawana, Lucknow. 

5. Dr. Rajiv Ranjan Jyotish Marmajna Award (2013) by Future Point, Delhi.  

6. Dr. Shruti Rai Post Doctoral Fellowship (General Fellowship) for  the project A Study 
of Trika Philosophy of Cognition, for 2013-14 by ICPR, Govt. of India, 

New Delhi. 

Sr. No. Faculty  Awards/recognitions 

1. Prof. Ramesh Chandra 

Bharadwaj 

Sanskrit Vidya Martanda by Delhi Sanskrit Academy, 15 Nov., 2014. 

 

2. Dr. Bhartendu Pandey Vidyasagar award by Mandakini Sanskrit Parishad, Delhi Year 2014 

3. Dr. Ranjit Behera Awarded for best script writer in Sanskrit at upper primary stage by 19th 

All India Children’s Educational Audio-Video Festival 2014 organized by 

CIET, NCERT, New Delhi. 

4. Dr. Rajiv Ranjan Jyotish Marmajna Award (2014) by Future Point, Delhi. 

Jyotish Shiromani Award by Akhil Bhartiya Jyotish Sanstha Sangh, 2014. 

Sr. No. Faculty  Awards/recognitions 

1. Prof. Ramesh Chandra 

Bharadwaj 

Vidyananda Vedic Award, Arya Pratinidhi Sabha, New Delhi, 7 Nov., 

2015. 

 

2. Dr. Meera Dwivedi Vishesh Puraskar for outstanding contribution to Sanskrit Literature by 

Uttar Pradesh Sanskrit Sansthan for the session 2015-16 

3. Dr. Bhartendu Pandey Vidwatdbhooshan Award by Kashi Vidvad Parishad, Varanasi on Nov., 

2015 

4. Dr. Balram Shukla Vidyasagar award by Mandakini Sanskrit Parishad, Delhi, 2015. 

5. Dr. Rajiv Ranjan Jyotish Marmajna Award (2015) by Future Point, Delhi.  

6. Dr. Subhash Chandra Best Poster Presentation Award for the paper entitled Detection, 

Analysis and Word Formation Process of Sanskrit Morphology: A 

Hybrid Approach at Twenty Second International Congress of Vedanta 

(22Vedanta), , Special Center for Sanskrit Studies, Jawaharlal Nehru 

University, New Delhi During, Dec 27-30, 2015. 
 



Year 2016-2017 

 

(B) Doctoral/post-doctoral Fellows  -  

Year 2012-13 -  

Dr. Ravinder Kumari  - 15.02.2013 

Year 2013-14 - Nil 

Year 2014-2015 

Dr. Suman Sharma  - 16.02.2015 

Year 2015-16 

1. Dr. Ravi Prabhat - 23.10.2015 to  

2. Dr. Thandi Lal Meena - 27.11.2015 to  

3. Dr. Sidhidatri Bhardwaj –  13.10.2015 to 25.04.2016 (She has joined on 

26.04.2016 permanent basis at BHU, University) 

(C) Students Achievement : 
 

Year 2012-13 - Nil 

Year 2013-14 -Nil 

Year 2014-2015 

Year 2015-16 – Nil 

Year 2016-17 - Nil 

13. How many students have cleared Civil Services and Defences Services examinations, 

NET,SET,GATE and other competitive examinations? Give details category-wise. 

Sr. No. Name Category Course Service 

1.  Dikshit 

Sharma            

               

General M.A.2009           

              

Reporter, News live, Assam   

2.  Jwala Prasad OBC Ph.d pursuing Asstt. Registrar, D.U. 

Sr. No. Faculty  Awards/recognitions 

i. Dr. Ranjan Kr. Tripathi 

Associate Professor • Received award by Yuva-Pratibha Vidvad Alankaran 

Akhil Bhartiya Vidvat Parishad, Varansi, 2016. 

• Received award by Vikram- Kalidas Award,(M.P. Gov) by 

Vikram University Ujjain.2016 

Sr. 

No. 

Student  Awards/recognitions 

1. Mr. Sujeet Kumar Pandey  

(Ph.D. Scholar) 

Vaidya Shri Ganpat Ram Jaani (Polarpur vala) Puraskaar – 2014 awarded by 

Akhil Bhartiya Darshan-Parishad 

2. Mr. Parshant  

(Ph.D. Scholar) 

Ganesh Golden Statue award received in Vakyaran Shastrarth Competition 

organized by Subrhmanyam Vakyartha Sabha, Pune, 2014.   



3.  Manoj 

Rajak               

 Ph.d, 1995        I.R.S.                            

4.  Meenakshi SC M.phil.,2013      

                

Rajbhasha Adhikari, Punjab National 

Bank     

5.  Piyush Raj Gen Ph. D. Asstt. Manager (Rajbhasha), Bank of 

India 

6.  Rajkamal 

Bardhan  

 M. A. 2011 Asstt. Commandant , CAPF 

7.  Rajnath Singh  M.A. B.D.O., U.P. 

8.  Ravi Shekhar  M.A.,2006         

               

Knight frank, Mumbai              

9.  Satyavrata SC Ph.D., 2011 I.R.A.S 

10.  Subhasini 

Goswami        

            

SC M.phil,2009       

               

Customer Assistant, State Bank of 

India, Assam 

11.  Vedveer Arya  M.A. 1998 D.R.D.O., Hyderabad 

12.  Vijay Mohan 

Choudhary 

 M.A., 89 B.D.O., M.P. 

13.  Abha Pandey General M.Phil D.S.P. 

14.  Shiv Shankar General Ph.D. IAS 

15.  Sandeep 

Kumar 

General Ph.D. 2015 Rajbhasha Adhikari 

16.  Bhojraj General Ph.D. Lecturer in Odisha Public Service 

Commission 

 

List of qualified JRF / NET examination students of M.Phil and Ph.D. course 

Sr. No. Name of the Students Category NET/JRF Year Course 

1.  Arun Kishor Bhatt Gen JRF 2015 M.Phil 

2.  Hemchander Gen JRF 2015 M.Phil 

3.  Praveen Mamgai Gen JRF 2015 M.Phil 

4.  Suhasini Gen JRF 2015 M.Phil 

5.  Promila Khatri Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

6.  Praveen Sharma Gen JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

7.  Ravinder Satyawali Gen JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

8.  Ajit Kumar Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

9.  Ashoutosh Sati Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

10.  Bharat Kumar Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

11.  Prashant  Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

12.  Pooja Mishra Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

13.  Hari Om Sharan Mudgal Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

14.  Umeshwar Prabhat Singh Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

15.  Rakshita Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

16.  Pawan Kumar Gen JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

17.  Anupam Kumari Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

18.  Priyanka Sharma Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

19.  Geeta Rani Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

20.  Mahesh Chand Sharma Gen JRF Feb’14 Ph.D. 

21.  Rahul Kumar Gen JRF Feb’14 Ph.D. 

22.  Shesh Nath Sharma Gen JRF Feb’14 Ph.D. 

23.  Khushabu Kumari Jain Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

24.  Hemant Joshi Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

25.  Akhilesh Kr. Tripathi Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

26.  Kuldeep Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

27.  Mohit Kumar Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

28.  Ramanand Mishra Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

29.  Sohan Kumar Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

30.  Tripurari Kumar Thakur Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 



31.  Vikas Sharma Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

32.  Yogesh Sharma Gen JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

33.  Vipin Kumar Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

34.  Akatm Dev Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

35.  Sandhya Pruthi Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

36.  Bipin Chandra Sharma Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

37.  Harendra Nariyal Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

38.  Harish Kumar Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

39.  Jayesh Vyas Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

40.  Jorawar Singh Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

41.  Madhav Prasad Wosti Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

42.  Mahatma Vinapani Tripathi  Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

43.  Prashant Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

44.  Rohit Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

45.  Ashwani Kumar Dwivedi Gen JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

46.  Shiksha Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

47.  Udita Bhattacharyya Gen JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

48.  Preeti Gen JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

49.  Dharmpal Gen JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

50.  Meenakshi Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

51.  Jaya Priyam Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

52.  Jyotsna Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

53.  Jaganarayan Mishra Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

54.  Mrigank Malasi Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

55.  Nikhil Arya Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

56.  Vivek Kumar Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

57.  Priti Rani Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

58.  Snehlata Gen. JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

59.  Kuldeep Kumar Gen. JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

60.  Sunil Joshi Gen. JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

61.  Umesh Chandra Joshi Gen. JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

62.  Manjeet Kumari Gen. JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

63.  Satish Gen. JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

64.  Prem Ballabh Deoli Gen. JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

65.  Kalpana Arya General JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

66.  Amit Kumar General JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

67.  Gautam Kumar Mishra General JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

68.  Giriraj General JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

69.  Pawan Kumar Upadhyay General JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

70.  Shyam Sunder Sharma General JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

71.  Vikas Dubey General JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

72.  Bhupendra OBC JRF 2015 M.Phil 

73.  Rajesh Kumar OBC JRF 2015 M.Phil 

74.  Sachin Kumar OBC JRF 2015 M.Phil 

75.  Ghodake Somashankar OBC JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

76.  Shiv Kumar OBC JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

77.  Arun Kr. Deep OBC JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

78.  Hitesh Kumar OBC JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

79.  Sandeep Kumar OBC JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

80.  Vijender Kr. Arya OBC JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

81.  Anand OBC JRF July’12 Ph.D. 

82.  Mahesh Kumar OBC JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

83.  Manoj Arya OBC JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

84.  Raghvendra OBC JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

85.  Vishvajeet Kumar OBC JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

86.  Tahir Ali OBC JRF Feb’14 Ph.D. 

87.  Rohitash Kumar OBC JRF Feb’14 Ph.D. 

88.  Aniruddh OBC JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 



89.  Ganesh Kumar OBC JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

90.  Sandeep Kumar OBC JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

91.  Bhojraj OBC JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

92.  Bhupendra Kumar OBC JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

93.  Ghanshyam Yadav OBC JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

94.  Mohammad Irfan Siddeekee OBC JRF Feb’15 Ph.D. 

95.  Vijay laxmi OBC JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

96.  Upama OBC JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

97.  Somandra Singh OBC JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

98.  Kiran OBC JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

99.  Poulasti Pradhan OBC JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

100.  Sachin Kumar OBC JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

101.  Vikas Kumar OBC JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

102.  Green Awasthi OBC JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

103.  Gyanasri Boruah  OBC JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

104.  Rakesh Kumar Yadav PH JRF 2015 M.Phil 

105.  Malti PH JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

106.  Rekha SC JRF 2015 M.Phil 

107.  Yeshdev Arya SC JRF 2015 M.Phil 

108.  Rajinder Kumar SC JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

109.  Anita Rani SC JRF Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

110.  Mukesh SC JRF Feb’14 Ph.D. 

111.  Kuldeep Singh SC JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

112.  Tridwip Sarkar SC JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

113.  Dinesh Kumar SC JRF July ‘14 Ph.D. 

114.  Anju SC JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

115.  Rajesh Kumar SC JRF July'15 Ph.D. 

116.  Seema SC JRF Feb’16 Ph.D. 

117.  Virender Kumar VH JRF July’13 Ph.D. 

118.  Aayushi Rana Gen NET 2015 M.Phil 

119.  Archana Kuntal Gen NET 2015 M.Phil 

120.  Lipika Rani Gen NET July’12 Ph.D. 

121.  Nidhi Agrawal Gen NET Feb’2013 Ph.D. 

122.  Preeti Pandey Gen NET July’13 Ph.D. 

123.  Chandan Kr. Mishra Gen NET Feb’14 Ph.D. 

124.  Krishan Ram Gen NET Feb’14 Ph.D. 

125.  Rama Rajput Gen NET July ‘14 Ph.D. 

126.  Mahesh Prasad Nautiyal Gen NET July ‘14 Ph.D. 

127.  Yogesh Kumar Gen NET July ‘14 Ph.D. 

128.  Sakshi Gen NET Feb’15 Ph.D. 

129.  Prathibha Shukla Gen NET July'15 Ph.D. 

130.  Reena Rani Sharma Gen. NET Feb’15 Ph.D. 

131.  Ida Arya OBC NET 2015 M.Phil 

132.  Jitendriya Badhei OBC NET 2015 M.Phil 

133.  Ram Karan Luhar OBC NET 2015 M.Phil 

134.  Rashmi Pal OBC NET July’13 Ph.D. 

135.  Rameshwar OBC NET Feb’14 Ph.D. 

136.  Alka Rani OBC NET July ‘14 Ph.D. 

137.  Vandana Rani OBC NET July ‘14 Ph.D. 

138.  Chandragupta Bhartiya OBC NET July'15 Ph.D. 

139.  Vijit Kumar OBC NET July'15 Ph.D. 

140.  Angiras SC NET 2015 M.Phil 

141.  Sunil Kumar SC NET 2015 M.Phil 

142.  Sudeepa SC NET Feb’14 Ph.D. 

143.  Chanchal SC NET July ‘14 Ph.D. 

144.  Parangat Khalkho ST NET 2015 M.Phil 

145.  Sonu Meena ST NET 2015 M.Phil 



 

2016-17 

Sr. No. Name of the Students Category NET/JRF Year Course 

1.  Ajeet Kumar Pandey Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

2.  Akanksha Sharma Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

3.  Amol OBC JRF Feb’2017 Ph.D. 

4.  Gangaram Pandey Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

5.  Himangshu Barman SC JRF Feb’2017 Ph.D. 

6.  Indrajeet Kumar OBC JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

7.  Jalaj Kumar SC RGNF July 2016 Ph.D. 

8.  Jwalant Kumar Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

9.  Km. Ritika Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

10.  Krishna Arya Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

11.  Krishna Aryal Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

12.  Meenakshi Kumari Arya Gen JRF Feb’2017 Ph.D. 

13.  Neeteesh Kumar OBC JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

14.  Parveen SC JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

15.  Prem Singh SC JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

16.  Prerana OBC JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

17.  Rajesh Kumar SC RGNF Feb’2017 Ph.D. 

18.  Rakesh Kumar Yadav PWD+OBC JRF Feb’2017 Ph.D. 

19.  Ramchandra Meghawal SC JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

20.  Ravi Kumar Meena  ST JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

21.  Richa Gen JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

22.  Sushila OBC JRF July 2016 Ph.D. 

23.  Amitanshu   General NET 2016 M.Phil 

24.  Balishth   General Net 2016 M.Phil 

25.  Kailash Chandra Sharma General Net 2016 M.Phil 

26.  Manohar  Lal SC Net 2016 M.Phil 

27.  Nisha  Sharma OBC Net 2016 M.Phil 

28.  Pushkar  Bhatt General JRF 2016 M.Phil 

29.  Raghunath  Bhatt General JRF 2016 M.Phil 

30.  Ram Dulari  Meena ST JRF 2016 M.Phil 

31.  Ram Kishor   OBC JRF 2016 M.Phil 

32.  Rmakant  Arya OBC JRF 2016 M.Phil 

33.  Sachin  Kumar SC Net 2016 M.Phil 

34.  Sagar  Pokhrel General JRF 2016 M.Phil 

35.  Satyavir  Singh General Net 2016 M.Phil 

36.  Sushila  Arya OBC Net 2016 M.Phil 

37.  Vijay Singh  General Net 2016 M.Phil 

38.  Vivek Kumar Shukla General Net 2016 M.Phil 

 

14. List of doctoral, post-doctoral students and Research Associates 

a) from the host and other institution/university  

Year 2012-13 

S. No. Name Category Sch. Year Gender State Last exam 

passed 

from univ. 

1.  Ajit Kumar Gen JRF July’12 M Out of state DU 

2.  Anand OBC JRF July’12 M Out of state JNU 

3.  Anita Rani SC JRF Feb’2013 F Delhi DU 

4.  Arun Kr. Deep OBC JRF Feb’2013 M Out of Delhi DU 



5.  Ashoutosh Sati Gen JRF July’12 M Out of state DU 

6.  Bharat Kumar Gen JRF July’12 M Out of state DU 

7.  Dharmpal Gen Non-Net Feb’2013 M Out of Delhi DU 

8.  Ghodake 

Somashankar 

OBC JRF Feb’2013 M Out of Delhi DU 

9.  Hari Om Sharan 

Mudgal 

Gen JRF July’12 M Out of state JNU 

10.  Hitesh Kumar OBC JRF July’12 M Out of state DU 

11.  Lipika Rani Gen Non-Net July’12 F Delhi DU 

12.  Nidhi Agrawal Gen Non-Net Feb’2013 F Delhi DU 

13.  Pawan Kumar Gen JRF July’12 M Out of state Other state 

14.  Pooja Mishra Gen JRF July’12 F Out of state JNU 

15.  Prashant  Gen JRF July’12 M Out of state DU 

16.  Praveen Sharma Gen JRF Feb’2013 M Out of Delhi DU 

17.  Promila Khatri Gen JRF July’12 F Delhi DU 

18.  Rajinder Kumar SC JRF Feb’2013 M Delhi DU 

19.  Rakshita Gen JRF July’12 F Out of state Other state 

20.  Ravinder 

Satyawali 

Gen JRF Feb’2013 M Out of Delhi DU 

21.  Sandeep Kumar OBC JRF July’12 M Out of state DU 

22.  Seema Gupta Gen Non-Net Feb’2013 F Delhi DU 

23.  Shiv Kumar OBC JRF Feb’2013 M Out of 

Delhi(UP) 

DU 

24.  Umeshwar 

Prabhat Singh 

Gen JRF July’12 M Out of state JNU 

25.  Vijender Kr. Arya OBC JRF July’12 M Out of state DU 

 

July’13 & Feb’14 

Sr. No. Name Category Sch. Year Gender State Last exam 

passed from 

univ. 

1.  Akhilesh Kr. Tripathi Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

2.  Anupam Kumari Gen JRF F July’13 Delhi DU 

3.  Chandan Kr. Mishra Gen Non-Net M Feb’14 Out DU 

4.  Geeta Rani Gen JRF F July’13 Delhi DU 

5.  Hemant Joshi Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

6.  Khushabu Kumari Jain Gen JRF F July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

7.  Krishan Ram Gen Non-Net M Feb’14 Out DU 

8.  Kuldeep Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

9.  Kuldeep Singh SC JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

10.  Madhu Bala SC Teacher F Feb’14 Delhi DU 

11.  Mahesh Chand Sharma Gen JRF M Feb’14 Out DU 

12.  Mahesh Kumar OBC JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

13.  Manoj Arya OBC JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

14.  Mohit Kumar Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

15.  Mukesh SC JRF M Feb’14 Out DU 

16.  Preeti Pandey Gen Non-Net F July’13 Delhi DU 

17.  Priyanka Sharma Gen JRF F July’13 Delhi DU 

18.  Raghvendra OBC JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

19.  Rahul Kumar Gen JRF M Feb’14 Out DU 

20.  Ramanand Mishra Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

21.  Rameshwar OBC Non-Net M Feb’14 Out DU 

22.  Rashmi Pal OBC Non-Net F July’13 Delhi DU 

23.  Rohitash Kumar OBC JRF M Feb’14 Out Other state 



24.  Sadhu Param Vivek. Foreign Foreign M Feb’14 Foreign Out of 

country 

25.  Sharda Gen Non-Net F Feb’14 Delhi DU 

26.  Shesh Nath Sharma Gen JRF M Feb’14 Out DU 

27.  Sohan Kumar Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

28.  Sudeepa SC Non-Net F Feb’14 Delhi DU 

29.  Tahir Ali OBC JRF M Feb’14 Out JNU 

30.  Tridwip Sarkar SC JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

31.  Tripurari Kumar Thakur Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

32.  Vikas Sharma Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

33.  Virender Kumar VH JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

34.  Vishvajeet Kumar OBC JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

35.  Yogesh Sharma Gen JRF M July’13 Out of Delhi DU 

 

July’2014 & Feb’15 

S. No Name Cat. Schol. Gender Month State Last exam 

passed 

from univ. 

1. Akatm Dev Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out Other 

BHU 

2. Alka Rani OBC Non-Net F July ‘14 Delhi DU 

3. Anil Kumar Yadav OBC Non-Net Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

4. Aniruddh OBC JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

5. Ashwani Kumar Dwivedi Gen JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

6. Bhojraj OBC JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

7. Bhupendra Kumar OBC JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

8. Bipin Chandra Sharma Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

9. Chanchal SC Non-Net F July ‘14 Delhi DU 

10. Dinesh Kumar SC JRF M July ‘14 Out KUK 

11. Ganesh Kumar OBC JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

12. Ghanshyam Yadav OBC JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi Out of 

state 

13. Gyanasri Boruah  OBC Non-Net F July ‘14 Out DU 

14. Harendra Nariyal Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

15. Harish Kumar Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

16. Jaganarayan Mishra Gen. JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

17. Jaya Priyam Gen. JRF Female Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

18. Jayesh Vyas Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

19. Jorawar Singh Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

20. Jyotsna Gen. JRF Female Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

21. Madhav Prasad Wosti Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

22. Mahatma Vinapani Tripathi  Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

23. Mahesh Prasad Nautiyal Gen Non-Net M July ‘14 Out DU 

24. Malti PH JRF F July ‘14 Out of State DU 

25. Meenakshi Gen. JRF Female Feb’15 Delhi DU 

26. Mohammad Irfan 

Siddeekee 

OBC JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi Out of 

state 

27. Mrigank Malasi Gen. JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

28. Nikhil Arya Gen. JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

29. Prashant Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

30. Prem Ballabh Deoli Gen. Non-Net Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

31. Priti Rani Gen. JRF Female Feb’15 Out of Delhi Out of 

state 

32. Rama Rajput Gen Non-Net M July ‘14 Delhi DU 

33. Reena Rani Sharma Gen. Non-Net Female Feb’15 Delhi DU 

34. Rita Kumari OBC Non-Net F July ‘14 Delhi DU 



35. Rohit Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

36. Sakshi Gen Non-Net  Female Feb’15 Out of Delhi Rajasthan 

37. Sandeep Kumar OBC JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

38. Sandhya Pruthi Gen JRF F July ‘14 Delhi DU 

39. Shiksha Gen JRF F July ‘14 Out of State DU 

40. Udita Bhattacharyya Gen JRF F July ‘14 Out of State DU 

41. Vandana Rani OBC Non-Net F July ‘14 Out DU 

42. Vijay laxmi OBC JRF F July ‘14 Out of State Out of 

state 

43. Vipin Kumar Gen JRF M July ‘14 Out DU 

44. Vivek Kumar Gen. JRF Male Feb’15 Out of Delhi DU 

45. Yogesh Kumar Gen Non-Net M July ‘14 Out DU 

 

2015-2016 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Candidates Cat. Gender Fellowship Admission 

Month 

State  Last exam 

passed from 

univ. 

1. Amit Kumar General Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

2. Anju SC Female JRF Feb’16 Delhi  DU 

3. Chandragupta Bhartiya OBC Male Non-NET  July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

4. Dimpal OBC Female Non-NET  July'15 Delhi DU 

5. Gautam Kumar Mishra General Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

6. Giriraj General Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

7. Green Awasthi OBC Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi JNU 

8. Kalpana Arya General Female JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

9. Kiran OBC Female JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

10. Kuldeep Kumar Gen. Male JRF Feb’16 Delhi  DU 

11. Manjeet Kumari Gen. Female JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi 

(MDU) 

Out of state 

12. Pawan Kumar Upadhyay General Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

13. Poulasti Pradhan OBC Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

14. Prathibha Shukla Gen Female Non-NET  July'15 Delhi DU 

15. Preeti Gen Female JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi DU 

16. Rajesh Kumar SC Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi Out of state 

17. Sachin Kumar OBC Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

18. Satish Gen. Male JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi 

(Hyderabad) 
Osmania 

University 

DU 

19. Seema SC Female JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi 

(MDU) 

MDU 

20. Seema Rani PH Female Teacher  

 

July'15 Delhi DU 

21. Shyam Sunder Sharma General Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

22. Snehlata Gen. Female JRF Feb’16 Delhi DU 

23. Somandra Singh OBC Male JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi 

(CCSU) 

Out of state 

24. Sunil Joshi Gen. Male JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi DU 

25. Umesh Chandra Joshi Gen. Male JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi 

(Uttrakhand) 

JNU 

DU 

26. Upama OBC Female JRF Feb’16 Out of Delhi 

(Allahabad 

University) 

Out of state 

27. Vijit Kumar OBC Male Non-NET  July'15 Out of Delhi DU 



2016-2017 

28. Vikas Dubey General Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi Out of state 

29. Vikas Kumar OBC Male JRF July'15 Out of Delhi DU 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Candidates Cat. Gender Fellowsh

ip 

Admission 

Month 

State  Last exam passed 

from univ. 

1. Amitanshu   General Male NET Aug / Sep’16 UP DU 

2. Balishth   General Male Net Aug / Sep’16 UP DU 

3. Diwakar  Nainwal PwD Male Non-Net Aug / Sep’16 Uttrakhand DU 

4. Hemlata  Rani SC Female Non-Net Aug / Sep’16 Delhi DU 

5. Kailash Chandra 

Sharma General Male 

Net Aug / Sep’16 Uttrakhand DU 

6. Krishan Murari 

Sharma General Male 

Non-Net Aug / Sep’16 UP DU 

7. Manohar  Lal SC Male Net Aug / Sep’16 Haryana DU 

8. Mantu  Sarkar SC Male Non-Net Aug / Sep’16 West Bengal JNU 

9. Nisha  Sharma OBC Female Non-Net Aug / Sep’16 Rajasthan JNU 

10. Paromita  Raha General Female Non-Net Aug / Sep’16 West Beggal Other state 

11. Pushkar  Bhatt General Male JRF Aug / Sep’16 Uttrakhand DU 

12. Raghunath  Bhatt General Male JRF Aug / Sep’16 Uttrakhand DU 

13. Ram Dulari  Meena ST Female JRF Aug / Sep’16 Rajasthan JNU 

14. Ram Kishor   OBC Male JRF Aug / Sep’16 Rajasthan JNU 

15. Rmakant  Arya OBC Male JRF Aug / Sep’16 UP DU 

16. Sachin  Kumar SC Male Net Aug / Sep’16 Delhi DU 

17. Sagar  Pokhrel General Male JRF Aug / Sep’16 Delhi DU 

18. Sanjeev Kumar 

Sharma General Male 

Non-Net Aug / Sep’16 Delhi DU 

19. Satyavir  Singh General Male Net Aug / Sep’16 Haryana DU 

20. Seema  Sharma General Female No Aug / Sep’16 UP DU 

21. Sushila  Arya OBC Female Net Aug / Sep’16 UP Other state 

22. Vijay Singh  General Male Net Aug / Sep’16 UP DU 

23. Vivek Kumar Shukla General Male Net Aug / Sep’16 UP JNU 

24. Ajeet Kumar Pandey Gen Male JRF July 2016 UP DU 

25. Akanksha Sharma Gen Male JRF July 2016 UP Univ. of All. 

26. Amol OBC Male JRF Feb’2017 Maharashtra DU 

27. Gangaram Pandey Gen Male JRF July 2016 UP BHU 

28. Himangshu Barman SC Male RGNF Feb’2017 West Bengal DU 

29. Indrajeet Kumar OBC Male JRF July 2016 Jharkhand DU 

30. Jalaj Kumar SC 

Male 

RGNF July 2016 Delhi M.A. (D.U)  

M.Phil (DU)  

31. Jwalant Kumar Gen Male JRF July 2016 Bihar DU 

32. Km. Ritika Gen Female JRF July 2016 UP DU 

33. Krishna Arya Gen Male JRF July 2016 UP DU 

34. Krishna Aryal Gen Male JRF July 2016 Delhi DU 

35. Meenakshi Kumari 
Arya 

Gen 
Female 

JRF Feb’2017 Haryana MDU 

36. Neeteesh Kumar OBC Male JRF July 2016 UP DU 

37. Parveen SC Female JRF July 2016 UP M.A. (MDU,  

38. Prem Singh SC Male JRF July 2016 UP CCS, Meerut) 

39. Prerana OBC 

Female 

JRF July 2016 Haryana M.A. (MJP 

Rohilkhand Univ.) 

77.80% 

40. Rajesh Kumar SC Male RGNF Feb’2017 UP DU 

41. Rakesh Kumar Yadav PWD+

OBC Male 

JRF Feb’2017 UP BHU 



 

(B) Doctoral/post-doctoral Fellows  -  

Year 2012-13 -  

Dr. Ravinder Kumari  - 15.02.2013 

Year 2013-14 - Nil 

Year 2014-2015 

Dr. Suman Sharma  - 16.02.2015 to till now. 

Year 2015-16 

1. Dr. Ravi Prabhat - 23.10.2015. 

2. Dr. Thandi Lal Meena - 27.11.2016. 

3. Dr. Sidhidatri Bhardwaj - 13.10.2015 to 25.04.2016  (She has joined on 

26.04.2016 permanent basis at BHU, University) 

b) from other institutions/universities - Nil 

Year 2016-17 – Nil 

15. Number of Research Scholars/Post Graduate students getting financial assistance 

from the University/State/Central.   

 

(i) Students are admitted in colleges and the financial assistance is them for disbursed to 

college only. 

(ii) Number of research scholars getting financial assistance: 

 

YEAR NON-NET JRF RGNF TOTAL 

2012-13 04 21 0 25 

2013-14 07 26 0 33 

2014-15 12 33 0 45 

2015-16 04 24 0 28 

2016-17 18 25 03 46 

Total 45 129 3 177 

 

42. Ramchandra 

Meghawal 

SC 

Male 

JRF July 2016 UP DU 

43. Ravi Kumar Meena  ST 

Male 

JRF July 2016 Rajasthan M.A. (JNU) 

M.Phil (DU) 

44. Richa Gen 

Female 

JRF July 2016 UP  M.A. (BHU) 

M.Phil (DU)  

45. Sushila OBC Female JRF July 2016 UP M.A. Bareilly) 

46. Vineet Kumari Gen Female Non-Net Feb’2017 Haryanan DU 


